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1 44776 AARYAN KUMAR Male NO 20/09/1999 Govt. Unreserved 254 300 84.66666667 91 100 91 05/05/2019 508 720 70.55555556 96.8190083 02/08/2019
2 624164 ADITYA GUPTA Male NO 31/03/1998 NRI Unreserved 189 300 63 68 100 68 05/05/2019 152 720 21.11111111 55.6029218 14/08/2019
3 266030 ADRIJA MISRA Female NO 10/01/2001 Mgt Unreserved 236 300 78.66666667 93 100 93 05/05/2019 295 720 40.97222222 81.0838877 09/08/2019
4 537953 ADRIZA ROY Female NO 01/10/1998 Mgt SC 227 300 75.66666667 95 100 95 05/05/2019 176 720 24.44444444 61.7097937 18/08/2019
5 39294 AFZAL PERWAIZ Male NO 11/01/1991 Govt. Unreserved 326 600 54.33333333 105 200 52.5 05/05/2019 517 720 71.80555556 97.1745626 12/07/2019
6 539138 AKANGKSHA MOULIK Female NO 25/05/1999 NRI Unreserved 200 300 66.66666667 85 100 85 05/05/2019 176 720 24.44444444 61.7097937 14/08/2019
7 346025 AKRITI SOUNDARYAM Female NO 17/03/2000 Mgt Unreserved 213 300 71 86 100 86 05/05/2019 251 720 34.86111111 75.3667363 16/08/2019
8 46130 AL MAMUNUR RASID Male NO 23/07/1998 Govt. OBC 261 300 87 86 100 86 05/05/2019 505 720 70.13888889 96.6984345 10/08/2019
9 232078 AMBARISH CHATTERJEE Male NO 07/11/1998 Mgt Unreserved 228 300 76 67 100 67 05/05/2019 317 720 44.02777778 83.5391687 13/08/2019
10 570622 AMIT NAYAK Male NO 15/01/1997 NRI Unreserved 168 300 56 61 100 61 05/05/2019 166 720 23.05555556 59.3158982 14/08/2019
11 641624 ANGSHUMAN DEY Male NO 28/05/2008 Mgt OBC 180 300 60 77 100 77 05/05/2019 148 720 20.55555556 54.4427629 16/08/2019
12 634336 ANINDITA BESRA Female NO 06/09/1999 Govt. ST 185 300 61.66666667 93 100 93 05/05/2019 150 720 20.83333333 54.9790715 10/08/2019
13 42871 ANINDITA CHAKRABORTY Female NO 26/07/1996 Govt. Unreserved 253 300 84.33333333 90 100 90 05/05/2019 511 720 70.97222222 96.9383061 02/08/2019
14 369449 ANNESHA BHATTACHARJEE Female NO 16/11/1999 Mgt Unreserved 240 300 80 82 100 82 05/05/2019 240 720 33.33333333 73.7157054 09/08/2019
15 503983 ANTARLINA HALDER Female NO 28/09/2000 NRI Unreserved 211 300 70.33333333 85 100 85 05/05/2019 187 720 25.97222222 64.1467866 14/08/2019
16 44814 ANUBHAB BANERJEE Male NO 04/05/2000 Govt. Unreserved 272 300 90.66666667 87 100 87 05/05/2019 508 720 70.55555556 96.8190083 02/08/2019
17 128969 ANUSHKA SINGHA ROY Female NO 17/02/2001 Mgt Unreserved 253 300 84.33333333 88 100 88 05/05/2019 400 720 55.55555556 90.8312216 09/08/2019
18 447547 ANWESHA GHOSH Female NO 16/06/1998 Mgt Unreserved 167 300 55.66666667 78 100 78 05/05/2019 207 720 28.75 68.1431574 17/08/2019
19 158226 APU SINGHA Male NO 15/11/1995 Govt. SC 153 300 51 47 100 47 05/05/2019 373 720 51.80555556 88.7470184 03/08/2019
20 266889 APURBA KUNDU Male NO 23/07/1998 Mgt Unreserved 220 300 73.33333333 87 100 87 05/05/2019 294 720 40.83333333 80.9721036 12/08/2019
21 158308 ARANI SAHA Female NO 24/10/1998 Govt. SC 240 300 80 74 100 74 05/05/2019 373 720 51.80555556 88.7470184 03/08/2019
22 356161 ARETRIYA SARKAR Female NO 12/02/2002 Mgt OBC 244 300 81.33333333 87 100 87 05/05/2019 246 720 34.16666667 74.6350004 09/08/2019
23 103280 ARGHYAPRATIM GHOSH Male NO 05/03/2000 Mgt OBC 233 300 77.66666667 90 100 90 05/05/2019 427 720 59.30555556 92.6613764 01/08/2019
24 557933 ARJUN DHAKA Male NO 21/11/2001 Mgt OBC 217 300 72.33333333 94 100 94 05/05/2019 170 720 23.61111111 60.2402969 16/08/2019
25 44832 ARKO DAS Male NO 04/01/2000 Govt. Unreserved 251 300 83.66666667 81 100 81 05/05/2019 508 720 70.55555556 96.8190083 12/08/2019
26 45324 ARNAB DEBNATH Male NO 08/10/2000 Govt. Unreserved 274 300 91.33333333 88 100 88 05/05/2019 507 720 70.41666667 96.7794550 10/08/2019
27 110010 ARNAB MAJI Male NO 28/12/1997 Mgt Unreserved 222 300 74 91 100 91 05/05/2019 419 720 58.19444444 92.1520037 03/08/2019
28 640231 ARVIND KUMAR THAKUR Male NO 04/02/1999 NRI Unreserved 156 300 52 45 100 45 05/05/2019 148 720 20.55555556 54.4427629 14/08/2019
29 496641 ARYAN BASU Male NO 17/10/2001 NRI Unreserved 201 300 67 78 100 78 05/05/2019 190 720 26.38888889 64.7577361 14/08/2019
30 316465 ASHIF IMAM MALLICK Male NO 10/08/1998 Mgt OBC 184 300 61.33333333 71 100 71 05/05/2019 266 720 36.94444444 77.4562557 10/08/2019
31 45234 ASHIK IKBAL Male NO 01/03/1998 Govt. OBC 248 300 82.66666667 86 100 86 05/05/2019 507 720 70.41666667 96.7794550 02/08/2019
32 558818 ASHISH KUMAR KOLLEY Male NO 23/09/1998 NRI Unreserved 208 300 69.33333333 91 100 91 05/05/2019 170 720 23.61111111 60.2402969 14/08/2019
33 377610 ASHWANI KUMAR RAI Male NO 01/01/1997 Mgt Unreserved 270 300 90 83 100 83 05/05/2019 236 720 32.77777778 73.0997232 16/08/2019
34 198125 AYUSHI ARYA Female NO 21/12/1999 Mgt Unreserved 203 300 67.66666667 94 100 94 05/05/2019 341 720 47.36111111 85.9413576 10/08/2019
35 45153 CHHANDADEEP BERA Male NO 23/01/2001 Govt. Unreserved 218 300 72.66666667 90 100 90 05/05/2019 507 720 70.41666667 96.7794550 01/08/2019
36 256372 CHITESH CHANDRA BHUSHAN Male NO 08/11/1999 Mgt Unreserved 206 300 68.66666667 70 100 70 05/05/2019 301 720 41.80555556 81.7935077 13/08/2019
37 703904 DEBALINA DAS Female NO 15/04/2000 NRI Unreserved 196 300 65.33333333 49 100 49 05/05/2019 134 720 18.61111111 50.0737548 14/08/2019
38 149826 DEBARATI MALLICK Female NO 09/12/1997 Govt. SC 279 300 93 98 100 98 05/05/2019 380 720 52.77777778 89.3082782 03/08/2019
39 45498 DEBOSMITA BHOWMIK Female NO 01/01/1997 Govt. Unreserved 275 300 91.66666667 95 100 95 05/05/2019 506 720 70.27777778 96.7387675 09/08/2019
40 479859 DEBPRIYA BOSE Male NO 23/04/1999 Mgt Unreserved 168 300 56 76 100 76 05/05/2019 195 720 27.08333333 65.7803800 16/08/2019
41 611398 DEVJYOTI PANDEY Male NO 02/01/2000 Mgt Unreserved 214 300 71.33333333 72 100 72 05/05/2019 155 720 21.52777778 56.3832841 16/08/2019
42 234196 DIBYO SWARUP CHAKRABORTY Male NO 15/05/2000 Mgt Unreserved 225 300 75 87 100 87 05/05/2019 315 720 43.75 83.3251699 18/08/2019
43 451560 DIGANTO PATRA Male NO 20/08/1999 NRI Unreserved 246 300 82 85 100 85 05/05/2019 206 720 28.61111111 67.9546768 14/08/2019
44 161724 DIPAK KUMAR DAS Male NO 28/02/1992 Govt. SC 190 300 63.33333333 64 100 64 05/05/2019 370 720 51.38888889 88.5004129 13/08/2019
45 157721 DOLAN BISWAS Female NO 24/03/1997 Govt. SC 213 300 71 74 100 74 05/05/2019 373 720 51.80555556 88.7470184 01/08/2019
46 202222 GAZIA RUBI RAFAT Female NO 18/10/1997 Mgt OBC 246 300 82 80 100 80 05/05/2019 338 720 46.94444444 85.6503078 10/08/2019
47 181232 HILLOL MONDAL Male NO 13/06/1998 Govt. SC 265 300 88.33333333 91 100 91 05/05/2019 354 720 49.16666667 87.1325638 16/08/2019
48 61848 HRITHIK DAS Male NO 12/08/1999 Mgt Unreserved 275 300 91.66666667 89 100 89 05/05/2019 480 720 66.66666667 95.5947702 10/07/2019
49 99438 INDRANIL GHOSH Male NO 20/11/2000 Mgt Unreserved 280 300 93.33333333 95 100 95 05/05/2019 431 720 59.86111111 92.9180474 02/08/2019
50 45451 INTEKHAB NOORI Male NO 16/04/1998 Govt. OBC 221 300 73.66666667 75 100 75 05/05/2019 506 720 70.27777778 96.7387675 02/08/2019
51 474585 KABIR SEIKH Male NO 22/05/1999 NRI Unreserved 164 300 54.66666667 61 100 61 05/05/2019 197 720 27.36111111 66.2008641 14/08/2019
52 45361 KANKANA DE Female NO 08/04/1999 Govt. Unreserved 256 300 85.33333333 94 100 94 05/05/2019 507 720 70.41666667 96.7794550 01/08/2019
53 69297 KAUSIK KOLEY Male NO 24/11/1999 Mgt Unreserved 228 300 76 93 100 93 05/05/2019 469 720 65.13888889 95.0602337 13/08/2019
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54 697933 KOYELI BISWAS Female NO 06/11/2001 NRI Unreserved 186 300 62 90 100 90 05/05/2019 135 720 18.75 50.3784853 14/08/2019
55 384247 MAMUN AKHTAR Male NO 20/10/1998 Mgt OBC 223 300 74.33333333 70 100 70 05/05/2019 233 720 32.36111111 72.6155853 17/08/2019
56 192494 MARSELEEN DAS Female NO 21/10/2000 Mgt EWS 278 300 92.66666667 95 100 95 05/05/2019 345 720 47.91666667 86.3083952 12/08/2019
57 321984 MASEERAH FAROOQUE Female NO 17/02/1998 Mgt Unreserved 185 300 61.66666667 76 100 76 05/05/2019 263 720 36.52777778 77.0431436 16/08/2019
58 240477 MD ADAB ZEESHAN JAVED Male NO 23/07/1996 Mgt OBC 157 300 52.33333333 65 100 65 05/05/2019 311 720 43.19444444 82.9034099 10/08/2019
59 45736 MD ASIF ALI Male NO 18/07/2000 Govt. Unreserved 283 300 94.33333333 95 100 95 05/05/2019 506 720 70.27777778 96.7387675 09/08/2019
60 44930 MD AZHAR MAHAMUD KHAN Male NO 24/01/1998 Govt. OBC 255 300 85 91 100 91 05/05/2019 507 720 70.41666667 96.7794550 02/08/2019
61 329017 MD MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN Male NO 07/12/1998 Mgt OBC 246 300 82 85 100 85 05/05/2019 260 720 36.11111111 76.6210292 17/08/2019
62 45953 MD SAINUL HOQUE Male NO 25/10/2000 Govt. OBC 237 300 79 82 100 82 05/05/2019 506 720 70.27777778 96.7387675 09/08/2019
63 363122 MD TOHIDUL ISLAM Male NO 02/07/1998 Mgt OBC 185 300 61.66666667 70 100 70 05/05/2019 243 720 33.75 74.1756719 16/08/2019
64 46597 MEHEBUB ALI Male NO 21/08/1993 Govt. OBC 208 300 69.33333333 76 100 76 05/05/2019 504 720 70 96.6584559 09/08/2019
65 46019 MIR SAYEEDUL HAQUE Male NO 03/03/1999 Govt. Unreserved 253 300 84.33333333 82 100 82 05/05/2019 505 720 70.13888889 96.6984345 09/08/2019
66 43610 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL SHAMI Male NO 23/07/2000 Govt. OBC 280 300 93.33333333 91 100 91 05/05/2019 510 720 70.83333333 96.8971933 01/08/2019
67 46797 MOLLA AKTAR AJIJUR Male NO 05/11/1998 Govt. OBC 241 300 80.33333333 75 100 75 05/05/2019 504 720 70 96.6584559 09/08/2019
68 238467 MOUMITA MIDYA Female NO 26/07/2000 Mgt Unreserved 255 300 85 78 100 78 05/05/2019 312 720 43.33333333 83.0092397 10/08/2019
69 39969 NEJAMUDDIN AHAMED Male NO 20/12/1997 Govt. OBC 240 300 80 91 100 91 05/05/2019 516 720 71.66666667 97.1344422 03/08/2019
70 45623 NITISH KR SHAW Male NO 04/09/2000 Govt. Unreserved 281 300 93.66666667 75 100 75 05/05/2019 506 720 70.27777778 96.7387675 10/08/2019
71 45601 PINTU MISTRY Male NO 15/01/1991 Govt. Unreserved 307 600 51.16666667 93 200 46.5 05/05/2019 506 720 70.27777778 96.7387675 09/08/2019
72 97559 PRADIP BHUNIA Male NO 16/10/1999 Mgt EWS 232 300 77.33333333 87 100 87 05/05/2019 433 720 60.13888889 93.0406768 02/08/2019
73 159448 PREETISIKHA BHANJA Female NO 01/08/2000 Govt. SC 245 300 81.66666667 77 100 77 05/05/2019 372 720 51.66666667 88.6693295 01/08/2019
74 149444 PRIYANKA MONDAL Female NO 20/03/2001 Mgt EWS 226 300 75.33333333 83 100 83 05/05/2019 381 720 52.91666667 89.3946149 09/08/2019
75 629695 PUJA JANA Female NO 03/10/2001 Mgt Unreserved 259 300 86.33333333 81 100 81 05/05/2019 151 720 20.97222222 55.3384535 16/08/2019
76 45253 RAHUL DUTTA Male NO 29/12/1999 Govt. Unreserved 246 300 82 85 100 85 05/05/2019 507 720 70.41666667 96.7794550 02/08/2019
77 157731 RAHUL ROY Male NO 16/01/1999 Govt. SC 195 300 65 83 100 83 05/05/2019 373 720 51.80555556 88.7470184 01/08/2019
78 55873 RAJAT KUMAR MISHRA Male NO 07/09/1996 Mgt Unreserved 204 300 68 83 100 83 05/05/2019 489 720 67.91666667 96.0058267 12/07/2019
79 421394 RAJDEEP ROY Male NO 02/05/1997 Mgt Unreserved 176 300 58.66666667 62 100 62 05/05/2019 218 720 30.27777778 70.1108981 16/08/2019
80 243999 RANI KUMARI Female NO 15/03/2000 Mgt Unreserved 167 300 55.66666667 72 100 72 05/05/2019 309 720 42.91666667 82.6801252 10/08/2019
81 160640 RATNADEEP BHATTACHARJEE Male NO 16/11/2001 Mgt Unreserved 268 300 89.33333333 63 100 63 05/05/2019 371 720 51.52777778 88.5865370 16/08/2019
82 163309 RAUNAK MANDAL Male NO 22/10/1997 Govt. SC 200 300 66.66666667 77 100 77 05/05/2019 369 720 51.25 88.4164862 10/08/2019
83 321029 RIMA MIR Female NO 08/07/1999 Mgt Unreserved 233 300 77.66666667 84 100 84 05/05/2019 264 720 36.66666667 77.1776106 18/08/2019
84 46644 RIYA AHAMED Female NO 21/03/1998 Govt. OBC 222 300 74 87 100 87 05/05/2019 504 720 70 96.6584559 09/08/2019
85 65694 ROHAN RAJ KHAN Male NO 10/01/1999 Mgt OBC 230 300 76.66666667 86 100 86 05/05/2019 474 720 65.83333333 95.3051380 03/08/2019
86 401353 ROHAN SENAPATI Male NO 21/12/1999 Mgt Unreserved 206 300 68.66666667 69 100 69 15/04/2019 226 720 31.38888889 71.4791016 16/08/2019
87 318675 RUMANA SARKAR Female NO 30/03/1998 Mgt OBC 213 300 71 80 100 80 05/05/2019 265 720 36.80555556 77.3066195 13/08/2019
88 398082 RUPAM KUMARI Female NO 01/03/1992 Mgt OBC 181 300 60.33333333 123 150 82 05/05/2019 227 720 31.52777778 71.6378818 18/08/2019
89 46758 SABANA KHATUN Female NO 06/05/1997 Govt. OBC 175 300 58.33333333 71 100 71 05/05/2019 504 720 70 96.6584559 09/08/2019
90 40635 SADDAM HUSSAIN Male NO 03/10/1997 Govt. OBC 281 300 93.66666667 78 100 78 05/05/2019 515 720 71.52777778 97.0949598 02/08/2019
91 89521 SAGAR BISWAS Male NO 20/08/1999 Mgt Unreserved 196 300 65.33333333 77 100 77 05/05/2019 443 720 61.52777778 93.6434037 03/08/2019
92 642304 SAGNIK MANDAL Male NO 24/08/2001 NRI Unreserved 242 300 80.66666667 65 100 65 05/05/2019 148 720 20.55555556 54.4427629 08/08/2019
93 572467 SALMA SULTANA Female NO 07/11/1998 Mgt OBC 159 300 53 61 100 61 05/05/2019 166 720 23.05555556 59.3158982 16/08/2019
94 268095 SAMPAD PAL Male NO 25/12/1998 Mgt Unreserved 260 300 86.66666667 88 100 88 05/05/2019 294 720 40.83333333 80.9721036 10/08/2019
95 265260 SANCHARI GHANTA Female NO 25/07/1998 Mgt SC 197 300 65.66666667 83 100 83 05/05/2019 295 720 40.97222222 81.0838877 09/08/2019
96 305000 SANCHARI NEOGI Female NO 16/11/1997 Mgt Unreserved 232 300 77.33333333 85 100 85 05/05/2019 273 720 37.91666667 78.3668319 09/08/2019
97 409468 SANHICK MANDAL Male NO 17/03/1998 NRI Unreserved 271 300 90.33333333 82 100 82 05/05/2019 223 720 30.97222222 70.9590255 14/08/2019
98 507778 SAPTARSHI MANDAL Male NO 04/10/2000 Mgt SC 174 300 58 80 100 80 05/05/2019 186 720 25.83333333 63.9364737 16/08/2019
99 182946 SARANYYA CHATTERJEE Female NO 28/06/2000 Mgt Unreserved 219 300 73 92 100 92 05/05/2019 352 720 48.88888889 86.9582599 09/08/2019
100 44849 SASMIT MAJHI Male NO 15/12/2000 Govt. Unreserved 257 300 85.66666667 92 100 92 05/05/2019 508 720 70.55555556 96.8190083 01/08/2019
101 44801 SATYAKI DEY Male NO 30/04/1999 Govt. Unreserved 249 300 83 92 100 92 05/05/2019 508 720 70.55555556 96.8190083 01/08/2019
102 513425 SAYAK SARKAR Male NO 30/04/1996 NRI Unreserved 220 300 73.33333333 82 100 82 05/05/2019 184 720 25.55555556 63.4762237 14/08/2019
103 144813 SAYAN BHATTACHARJEE Male NO 22/01/1999 Mgt Unreserved 213 300 71 82 100 82 05/05/2019 385 720 53.47222222 89.7098362 09/08/2019
104 216210 SAYAN SEN Male NO 24/11/1998 Mgt Unreserved 242 300 80.66666667 85 100 85 05/05/2019 328 720 45.55555556 84.6611212 10/08/2019
105 246793 SAZIN SIMRAN Female NO 05/02/2000 Mgt Unreserved 186 300 62 80 100 80 05/05/2019 307 720 42.63888889 82.4655592 08/08/2019
106 232539 SHALINI SUMAN Female NO 10/02/2000 Mgt Unreserved 196 300 65.33333333 82 100 82 05/05/2019 316 720 43.88888889 83.4322047 12/08/2019



SL 
No. Merit No. Name of the Student Sex Physically 

Handicapped Date of Birth Category Sub- Category
Marks 

Obtained 
10+2(PCB)

Maximum 
Marks 

10+2(PCB)

PCB 
Percentage

Marks 
Obtained 
10+2(Eng)

Maximum 
Marks 

10+2(Eng)

English 
Percentage

Entrance 
Exam Date

Marks 
Obtained 

in 
Entrance 

Exam 

Maximum 
Marks in 
Entrance 

Exam

Entrance 
Exam 

Percentage

Entrance 
Percentage/ 

Percentile

Date of 
Admission

107 241397 SHAMIM AKTER MONDAL Male NO 29/04/1995 Mgt OBC 176 300 58.66666667 52 100 52 05/05/2019 310 720 43.05555556 82.7898537 13/08/2019
108 201918 SHOUNAK BATABYAL Male NO 04/02/1999 Mgt Unreserved 226 300 75.33333333 82 100 82 05/05/2019 338 720 46.94444444 85.6503078 13/08/2019
109 519641 SHOUNAK KUMAR MANDAL Male NO 02/05/1999 Mgt Unreserved 151 300 50.33333333 80 100 80 05/05/2019 182 720 25.27777778 63.0694912 16/08/2019
110 627095 SHREYA MONDAL Female NO 21/02/2001 Mgt Unreserved 194 300 64.66666667 95 100 95 05/05/2019 151 720 20.97222222 55.3384535 18/08/2019
111 323513 SHREYASI MUDI Female NO 12/07/1999 Mgt Unreserved 221 300 73.66666667 86 100 86 05/05/2019 263 720 36.52777778 77.0431436 13/08/2019
112 175765 SHRUTI SANTRA Female NO 12/01/2000 Mgt Unreserved 215 300 71.66666667 88 100 88 05/05/2019 358 720 49.72222222 87.4918040 10/08/2019
113 157933 SHUBHADIP PATRA Male NO 30/04/2000 Govt. SC 199 300 66.33333333 75 100 75 05/05/2019 373 720 51.80555556 88.7470184 02/08/2019
114 40505 SK MIKAIL Male NO 22/11/1997 Govt. OBC 235 300 78.33333333 71 100 71 05/05/2019 515 720 71.52777778 97.0949598 02/08/2019
115 424049 SNEHA ADAK Female NO 04/08/2000 NRI Unreserved 184 300 61.33333333 86 100 86 05/05/2019 216 720 30 69.7754748 14/08/2019
116 564117 SOMNATH MUKHERJEE Male NO 17/11/1997 Mgt Unreserved 273 300 91 97 100 97 05/05/2019 169 720 23.47222222 60.0102782 16/08/2019
117 45316 SOUMO PAUL Male NO 30/01/2000 Govt. Unreserved 279 300 93 97 100 97 05/05/2019 507 720 70.41666667 96.7794550 02/08/2019
118 176509 SOUMYA SNIGDHA BISWAS Male NO 12/12/1995 Mgt SC 185 300 61.66666667 76 100 76 05/05/2019 357 720 49.58333333 87.4045458 13/08/2019
119 208337 SOUMYADIP MANDAL Male NO 26/02/2001 Mgt SC 233 300 77.66666667 91 100 91 05/05/2019 333 720 46.25 85.1649649 13/08/2019
120 313031 SOURADEEP CHAKRABORTY Male NO 24/09/2000 Mgt Unreserved 307 360 85.27777778 70 100 70 05/05/2019 268 720 37.22222222 77.7227088 18/08/2019
121 531552 SOURADEEP SREEMANEY Male NO 15/02/2000 NRI Unreserved 198 300 66 83 100 83 05/05/2019 178 720 24.72222222 62.1505506 14/08/2019
122 356738 SOURAV DE Male NO 27/06/1998 Mgt Unreserved 211 300 70.33333333 77 100 77 05/05/2019 246 720 34.16666667 74.6350004 13/08/2019
123 266258 SOUREEN PANDIT Male NO 15/08/1999 Mgt SC 238 300 79.33333333 91 100 91 05/05/2019 295 720 40.97222222 81.0838877 08/08/2019
124 44812 SOURIN CHATTOPADHYAY Male NO 18/06/2000 Govt. Unreserved 249 300 83 87 100 87 05/05/2019 508 720 70.55555556 96.8190083 01/08/2019
125 794930 SOURIN MANDAL Male NO 21/07/1999 Govt. SC 194 300 64.66666667 85 100 85 05/05/2019 115 720 15.97222222 43.1945306 17/08/2019
126 64668 SOUVIK GIRI Male NO 27/08/1998 Mgt Unreserved 222 300 74 86 100 86 05/05/2019 476 720 66.11111111 95.4052972 10/07/2019
127 129698 SRIJA GUHA Female NO 02/05/2000 Mgt Unreserved 265 300 88.33333333 90 100 90 05/05/2019 399 720 55.41666667 90.7593452 08/08/2019
128 45818 SRIJAN KAR Male NO 23/11/1998 Govt. Unreserved 262 300 87.33333333 92 100 92 05/05/2019 506 720 70.27777778 96.7387675 09/08/2019
129 53879 SRITAMA BASU ROY Female NO 09/02/1999 Govt. Unreserved 270 300 90 95 100 95 05/05/2019 492 720 68.33333333 96.1436961 16/08/2019
130 318056 SRUTI NAYAK Female NO 10/01/1999 NRI Unreserved 219 300 73 71 100 71 20/05/2019 265 720 36.80555556 77.3066195 14/08/2019
131 156480 SUBHAJIT BISWAS Male NO 20/09/1999 Govt. SC 228 300 76 62 100 62 05/05/2019 375 720 52.08333333 88.9075708 03/08/2019
132 166313 SUBHAJIT KAR Male NO 10/01/2000 Mgt Unreserved 210 300 70 79 100 79 05/05/2019 366 720 50.83333333 88.1728578 13/08/2019
133 585971 SUCHANDRITA BARMAN Female NO 02/08/2000 NRI Unreserved 201 300 67 81 100 81 05/05/2019 162 720 22.5 58.2975074 14/08/2019
134 226945 SUCHISMITA ROY Female NO 20/11/1994 Mgt Unreserved 246 300 82 75 100 75 05/05/2019 320 720 44.44444444 83.8485775 16/08/2019
135 39722 SUDEEP JHA Male NO 28/02/1999 Govt. Unreserved 216 300 72 69 100 69 05/05/2019 517 720 71.80555556 97.1745626 03/08/2019
136 182190 SUDIPTA SAHA Male NO 05/11/1999 Mgt OBC 220 300 73.33333333 73 100 73 05/05/2019 353 720 49.02777778 87.0475029 09/08/2019
137 662808 SUMAN ROY Male NO 12/06/2000 NRI Unreserved 224 300 74.66666667 74 100 74 05/05/2019 143 720 19.86111111 52.9668156 14/08/2019
138 156907 SUMANDRA DEY Male NO 29/03/2000 Mgt Unreserved 239 300 79.66666667 79 100 79 05/05/2019 374 720 51.94444444 88.8251326 10/08/2019
139 282486 SUMIT KUMAR DAS Male NO 29/11/1995 Govt. SC 159 300 53 48 100 48 05/05/2019 285 720 39.58333333 79.8779377 17/08/2019
140 170405 SUMIT KUNDU Male NO 26/11/1999 Mgt EWS 204 300 68 75 100 75 05/05/2019 362 720 50.27777778 87.8382143 08/08/2018
141 127044 SUMIT SINGH Male NO 10/06/2001 Mgt Unreserved 222 300 74 80 100 80 05/05/2019 402 720 55.83333333 90.9771009 09/08/2019
142 631054 SUSHIM BIKASH GHOSH Male NO 10/08/1999 Mgt OBC 156 300 52 88 100 88 05/05/2019 150 720 20.83333333 54.9790715 17/08/2019
143 265641 SWARNALATA ROY Female NO 22/03/1999 NRI Unreserved 207 300 69 87 100 87 05/05/2019 295 720 40.97222222 81.0838877 14/08/2019
144 170348 TANMOY BHATTACHARJEE Male NO 17/06/1998 Mgt Unreserved 273 300 91 80 100 80 05/05/2019 363 720 50.41666667 87.9210777 17/08/2019
145 45148 TATHAGATA RAY Male NO 07/10/2000 Govt. Unreserved 256 300 85.33333333 90 100 90 05/05/2019 507 720 70.41666667 96.7794550 02/08/2019
146 548107 TUSHAR GHOSH Male NO 05/10/1999 NRI Unreserved 154 300 51.33333333 73 100 73 05/05/2019 173 720 24.02777778 60.9864222 08/08/2019
147 354675 VINAYAK MANDAL Male NO 12/09/1999 Mgt SC 212 300 70.66666667 81 100 81 05/05/2019 247 720 34.30555556 74.7808089 10/08/2019
148 46007 WAQUAR AHMED Male NO 01/11/1998 Govt. Unreserved 235 300 78.33333333 71 100 71 05/05/2019 506 720 70.27777778 96.7387675 10/08/2019
149 307194 ZEBA BANU Female NO 01/08/1997 NRI Unreserved 228 300 76 80 100 80 05/05/2019 271 720 37.63888889 78.1201555 14/08/2019
150 678298 ZINIYA NASRIN Female NO 16/04/2001 NRI Unreserved 236 300 78.66666667 87 100 87 05/05/2019 139 720 19.30555556 51.7015357 08/08/2019



SL 
No. Merit No. Name of the Student

1 44776 AARYAN KUMAR
2 624164 ADITYA GUPTA
3 266030 ADRIJA MISRA
4 537953 ADRIZA ROY
5 39294 AFZAL PERWAIZ
6 539138 AKANGKSHA MOULIK
7 346025 AKRITI SOUNDARYAM
8 46130 AL MAMUNUR RASID
9 232078 AMBARISH CHATTERJEE
10 570622 AMIT NAYAK
11 641624 ANGSHUMAN DEY
12 634336 ANINDITA BESRA
13 42871 ANINDITA CHAKRABORTY
14 369449 ANNESHA BHATTACHARJEE
15 503983 ANTARLINA HALDER
16 44814 ANUBHAB BANERJEE
17 128969 ANUSHKA SINGHA ROY
18 447547 ANWESHA GHOSH
19 158226 APU SINGHA
20 266889 APURBA KUNDU
21 158308 ARANI SAHA
22 356161 ARETRIYA SARKAR
23 103280 ARGHYAPRATIM GHOSH
24 557933 ARJUN DHAKA
25 44832 ARKO DAS
26 45324 ARNAB DEBNATH
27 110010 ARNAB MAJI
28 640231 ARVIND KUMAR THAKUR
29 496641 ARYAN BASU
30 316465 ASHIF IMAM MALLICK
31 45234 ASHIK IKBAL
32 558818 ASHISH KUMAR KOLLEY
33 377610 ASHWANI KUMAR RAI
34 198125 AYUSHI ARYA
35 45153 CHHANDADEEP BERA
36 256372 CHITESH CHANDRA BHUSHAN
37 703904 DEBALINA DAS
38 149826 DEBARATI MALLICK
39 45498 DEBOSMITA BHOWMIK
40 479859 DEBPRIYA BOSE
41 611398 DEVJYOTI PANDEY
42 234196 DIBYO SWARUP CHAKRABORTY
43 451560 DIGANTO PATRA
44 161724 DIPAK KUMAR DAS
45 157721 DOLAN BISWAS
46 202222 GAZIA RUBI RAFAT
47 181232 HILLOL MONDAL
48 61848 HRITHIK DAS
49 99438 INDRANIL GHOSH
50 45451 INTEKHAB NOORI
51 474585 KABIR SEIKH
52 45361 KANKANA DE
53 69297 KAUSIK KOLEY

NEET Roll 
No

Fees 
Charged

460603344 14.87L
200106142 1.20Cr
460806203 58.21L
140211571 58.21L
200144773 14.87L
390500150 1.20Cr
260101229 58.21L
390312932 14.87L
460812654 58.21L
460401540 1.20Cr
140301655 58.21L
460702058 14.87L
460810682 14.87L
430103747 58.21L
460807474 1.20Cr
460401301 14.87L
460802382 58.21L
460810515 58.21L
390101414 14.87L
260102805 58.21L
460809170 14.87L
460101503 58.21L
460814605 58.21L
390326507 58.21L
460200733 14.87L
460101014 14.87L
460805921 58.21L
260302647 1.20Cr
460402980 1.20Cr
460601777 58.21L
460801976 14.87L
460601750 1.20Cr
440509540 58.21L
260200504 58.21L
460815447 14.87L
460815946 58.21L
460601790 1.20Cr
460902912 14.87L
460814211 14.87L
460101278 58.21L
300301919 58.21L
460802073 58.21L
460811165 1.20Cr
460301097 14.87L
460826620 14.87L
460901941 58.21L
460815983 14.87L
460801482 58.21L
460500141 58.21L
390325873 14.87L
460402409 1.20Cr
460100530 14.87L
460602516 58.21L



SL 
No. Merit No. Name of the Student NEET Roll 

No
Fees 

Charged

54 697933 KOYELI BISWAS
55 384247 MAMUN AKHTAR
56 192494 MARSELEEN DAS
57 321984 MASEERAH FAROOQUE
58 240477 MD ADAB ZEESHAN JAVED
59 45736 MD ASIF ALI
60 44930 MD AZHAR MAHAMUD KHAN
61 329017 MD MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN
62 45953 MD SAINUL HOQUE
63 363122 MD TOHIDUL ISLAM
64 46597 MEHEBUB ALI
65 46019 MIR SAYEEDUL HAQUE
66 43610 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL SHAMI
67 46797 MOLLA AKTAR AJIJUR
68 238467 MOUMITA MIDYA
69 39969 NEJAMUDDIN AHAMED
70 45623 NITISH KR SHAW
71 45601 PINTU MISTRY
72 97559 PRADIP BHUNIA
73 159448 PREETISIKHA BHANJA
74 149444 PRIYANKA MONDAL
75 629695 PUJA JANA
76 45253 RAHUL DUTTA
77 157731 RAHUL ROY
78 55873 RAJAT KUMAR MISHRA
79 421394 RAJDEEP ROY
80 243999 RANI KUMARI
81 160640 RATNADEEP BHATTACHARJEE
82 163309 RAUNAK MANDAL
83 321029 RIMA MIR
84 46644 RIYA AHAMED
85 65694 ROHAN RAJ KHAN
86 401353 ROHAN SENAPATI
87 318675 RUMANA SARKAR
88 398082 RUPAM KUMARI
89 46758 SABANA KHATUN
90 40635 SADDAM HUSSAIN
91 89521 SAGAR BISWAS
92 642304 SAGNIK MANDAL
93 572467 SALMA SULTANA
94 268095 SAMPAD PAL
95 265260 SANCHARI GHANTA
96 305000 SANCHARI NEOGI
97 409468 SANHICK MANDAL
98 507778 SAPTARSHI MANDAL
99 182946 SARANYYA CHATTERJEE
100 44849 SASMIT MAJHI
101 44801 SATYAKI DEY
102 513425 SAYAK SARKAR
103 144813 SAYAN BHATTACHARJEE
104 216210 SAYAN SEN
105 246793 SAZIN SIMRAN
106 232539 SHALINI SUMAN

460822944 1.20Cr
460601995 58.21L
460817188 58.21L
150211507 58.21L
390325799 58.21L
460812577 14.87L
460816392 14.87L
460600355 58.21L
460806840 14.87L
460817374 58.21L
460817651 14.87L
460600021 14.87L
460806482 14.87L
460403118 14.87L
460803848 58.21L
460600897 14.87L
390304992 14.87L
390105239 14.87L
260306865 58.21L
390505273 14.87L
460601398 58.21L
460702962 58.21L
460404461 14.87L
460810812 14.87L
460802127 58.21L
460805817 58.21L
390505200 58.21L
430100150 58.21L
460807831 14.87L
460809754 58.21L
460300090 14.87L
460601748 58.21L
460602761 58.21L
460815500 58.21L
150240209 58.21L
460801627 14.87L
460807203 14.87L
460603370 58.21L
460300950 1.20Cr
460300101 58.21L
460801551 58.21L
460801404 58.21L
460811297 58.21L
460805232 1.20Cr
460401847 58.21L
460815563 58.21L
460600906 14.87L
460821330 14.87L
460300054 1.20Cr
460102689 58.21L
460401952 58.21L
460300295 58.21L
260101722 58.21L



SL 
No. Merit No. Name of the Student NEET Roll 

No
Fees 

Charged

107 241397 SHAMIM AKTER MONDAL
108 201918 SHOUNAK BATABYAL
109 519641 SHOUNAK KUMAR MANDAL
110 627095 SHREYA MONDAL
111 323513 SHREYASI MUDI
112 175765 SHRUTI SANTRA
113 157933 SHUBHADIP PATRA
114 40505 SK MIKAIL
115 424049 SNEHA ADAK
116 564117 SOMNATH MUKHERJEE
117 45316 SOUMO PAUL
118 176509 SOUMYA SNIGDHA BISWAS
119 208337 SOUMYADIP MANDAL
120 313031 SOURADEEP CHAKRABORTY
121 531552 SOURADEEP SREEMANEY
122 356738 SOURAV DE
123 266258 SOUREEN PANDIT
124 44812 SOURIN CHATTOPADHYAY
125 794930 SOURIN MANDAL
126 64668 SOUVIK GIRI
127 129698 SRIJA GUHA
128 45818 SRIJAN KAR
129 53879 SRITAMA BASU ROY
130 318056 SRUTI NAYAK
131 156480 SUBHAJIT BISWAS
132 166313 SUBHAJIT KAR
133 585971 SUCHANDRITA BARMAN
134 226945 SUCHISMITA ROY
135 39722 SUDEEP JHA
136 182190 SUDIPTA SAHA
137 662808 SUMAN ROY
138 156907 SUMANDRA DEY
139 282486 SUMIT KUMAR DAS
140 170405 SUMIT KUNDU
141 127044 SUMIT SINGH
142 631054 SUSHIM BIKASH GHOSH
143 265641 SWARNALATA ROY
144 170348 TANMOY BHATTACHARJEE
145 45148 TATHAGATA RAY
146 548107 TUSHAR GHOSH
147 354675 VINAYAK MANDAL
148 46007 WAQUAR AHMED
149 307194 ZEBA BANU
150 678298 ZINIYA NASRIN

460821799 58.21L
460800837 58.21L
460601584 58.21L
460815275 58.21L
460809641 58.21L
460500170 58.21L
460600529 14.87L
460600141 14.87L
460810348 1.20Cr
460402087 58.21L
460815545 14.87L
390101971 58.21L
460821154 58.21L
430100095 58.21L
460600433 1.20Cr
460814125 58.21L
460102824 58.21L
460406369 14.87L
460402205 14.87L
460813566 58.21L
460808017 58.21L
460101891 14.87L
460814165 14.87L
360200712 1.20Cr
260103635 14.87L
260202321 58.21L
460601381 1.20Cr
460801555 58.21L
150211409 14.87L
460100479 58.21L
460821763 1.20Cr
460808471 58.21L
460403104 14.87L
460104461 58.21L
460804210 58.21L
460812642 58.21L
460811561 1.20Cr
460815688 58.21L
460803906 14.87L
460818157 1.20Cr
460700040 58.21L
460805926 14.87L
260102552 1.20Cr
460812989 1.20Cr


